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Time Case Event Name
Day Of

Courtroom #8 - 5th 
Floor

Office

CRS-522299 - His Majesty the King Vs. Tyler Anthony MacNeil
S. 539(1)

CRS-511453 - His Majesty the King Vs. Sheena Margaret JOHNSON

CRS-521489 - Her Majesty the Queen Vs. Keith David Mozvik

CRS-519241 - Ross Arthur Hugh McLeod Vs. Daniel Pottie

SN-521164 - Rose Mary Julian, NATCAN TRUST COMPANY as trustee of a 
retirement  Vs. Attorney General for Canada ,  Martha (In her capacity as executor ) 
McLean

SN-520750 - Colleen Patricia MacKinnon Vs. Estate of Adeline I. Lynch

CRS-513068 - His Majesty the King Vs. Keith ANDERSON

SN-502481 - Charles Browner Vs. Kenneth Weatherbee

Crownside

Crownside

Crownside

Crownside

Chambers

Chambers

Applications

DACs

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

1:30 PM

11:30 AM

Court Room  
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Time Case Event Name
Day Of

Courtroom #8 - 5th 
Floor

CRS-522116 - His Majesty the King Vs. Charles Jay MARSHALL

CRS-520409 - His Majesty the KIng Vs. Terrence Paul Kavanaugh

Applications

Application to Vary

9:30 AM

2:00 PM

Court Room  
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Time Case Event Name
Day Of

Courtroom #8 - 5th 
Floor

CRS-522226 - His Majesty the King Vs. Daniel Louis Durando Application to Vary9:30 AM

Court Room  
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Time Case Event Name
Day Of

Courtroom #8 - 5th 
Floor

SN-518386 - James MacLean Vs. Michelle Mary Leona MacLean,  Emerson 
Joseph (Estate of) Thurbide,  John Willis Thurbide

Hearing10:30 AM

Court Room  




