Sydney Supreme Court Monday, April 3, 2023

Court Room	Time	Case	Event Name Day Of
Courtroom #8 - 5th Floor	9:00 AM	CRS-522299 - His Majesty the King Vs. Tyler Anthony MacNeil S. 539(1)	Crownside
	9:00 AM	CRS-511453 - His Majesty the King Vs. Sheena Margaret JOHNSON	Crownside
	9:00 AM	CRS-521489 - Her Majesty the Queen Vs. Keith David Mozvik	Crownside
	9:00 AM	CRS-519241 - Ross Arthur Hugh McLeod Vs. Daniel Pottie	Crownside
	10:30 AM	SN-521164 - Rose Mary Julian, NATCAN TRUST COMPANY as trustee of a retirement Vs. Attorney General for Canada , Martha (In her capacity as executor) McLean	Chambers
	10:30 AM	SN-520750 - Colleen Patricia MacKinnon Vs. Estate of Adeline I. Lynch	Chambers
	1:30 PM	CRS-513068 - His Majesty the King Vs. Keith ANDERSON	Applications
Office	11:30 AM	SN-502481 - Charles Browner Vs. Kenneth Weatherbee	DACs

Printed: 29-MAR-2023 (01:25 PM) Last Updated: 29-MAR-2023 01:09 pm

Sydney Supreme Court Tuesday, April 4, 2023

Court Room	Time	Case	Event Name Day Of
Courtroom #8 - 5th Floor	9:30 AM	CRS-522116 - His Majesty the King Vs. Charles Jay MARSHALL	Applications
	2:00 PM	CRS-520409 - His Majesty the KIng Vs. Terrence Paul Kavanaugh	Application to Vary

Printed: 29-MAR-2023 (01:25 PM) Last Updated: 29-MAR-2023 01:09 pm

Sydney Supreme Court Wednesday, April 5, 2023

Court Room Time Case Event Name
Day Of

9:30 AM CRS-522226 - His Majesty the King Vs. Daniel Louis Durando Application to Vary

Courtroom #8 - 5th Floor

Printed: 29-MAR-2023 (01:25 PM) Last Updated: 29-MAR-2023 01:09 pm

Sydney Supreme Court Thursday, April 6, 2023

Court Room Time **Event Name** Case Day Of

Courtroom #8 - 5th

Floor

10:30 AM SN-518386 - James MacLean Vs. Michelle Mary Leona MacLean, Emerson

Joseph (Estate of) Thurbide, John Willis Thurbide

Hearing

29-MAR-2023 (01:25 PM) Printed: Last Updated: 29-MAR-2023 01:09 pm